Form 4 20

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

S.95/99

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s) and
address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name, address and

reference (1f any)

Company Number
07595468

Name of Company

Northern Trade Polymers Limited

We, Sarah Long and Antony Denham

of DL Partnership LLP,
Ground Floor, 90 New North Road,

Huddersfield, HD1 SNE

the Joint Liquidators of the above named company attach a
statement of the company's affairs as at 18 October 2012.

Date

Signk | \s Lieliz

For Official Use

Ligumdation Section Post Room

i

20110/2012 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY



Ruie 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name and
occupanon

{b) Insert full address

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Northern Trade Polymers Limited on

the 18 October 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth
I, Daniel Bunce of 10 Avondale Place, Halifax, HX3 0DY

Believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs exhibited
hereto and marked A, Al, B & C are true and are a full and complete
statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 18
October 2012 (being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on
business In recycling of scrap plastics for re-sale.

Full Name @0‘/\ el WI/KE-M Pﬁ‘ﬁ"ﬁ GUH(_C-
Signed Jaz\v/ LN
Dated l%[de




Northern Trade Polymers Limited
Statement of Affairs as at 18 October 2012

A - Summary of Assels

Book Estimated to

Assets Value Realise

£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge N

Assets subject to floating charge Nil
Uncharged assets:

Cash in Hand - Funds held in DL Partnership Client Account 3,000 00 3,000 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,000 00

Signature _JO}/L_/‘L R

Date [%‘“2 !‘2




Northern Trade Polymers Limited
Statement of Affairs as at 18 October 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors
Estimated Employee Arrears Nil
000
Estimated deficlencylsurplus as regards preferential creditors 3,000 00
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to camy forward) Nil
Estimated total assets avallable for Roating charge holders 3,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges Nt
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,000 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floabng charge holders)
Trade and Expense Credrtors 2,559 00
Directars’ Loan Account 3,000 0
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT 100
HM Revenue & Customns (Corp Tax) 100
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 100
5,562 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (2,562 00)
Estimated shortfall to Floating Charge Holder Nyl
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,562 00)
issued and called up captal
Qrdinary Shareholders 100 00
100 Q0

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(2,662 00)

A4

Signature 072 Ly A~
o

Note 1

Datel Lliz-[(l

No accounts or latest returns have been filed by the Company and the directors have therefore been unable to ascertain the

amounts that are owing to HM Revenue & Customs




=
£G 1955

00 56
£5 T29'1
00 000°€
oot
00T
001

0T£086896

ov 8252 02T
1T18vZ d SLb
ERDENETEY ]

ave LXH
ZAZ TaH
AdD EXH
Qg1 ON
ONg TMN
ZZT 863N

Spo3 1504

i

N - Q B \ ajeq 7 paubis

xeyileH abpug uspgaH slaquiey) jueqg sAeaieg s||amssal)  sun

PlRSIappPNH 13241S 19)lel € 241U 2AID ‘Joo|4 puz [13Uno) s8I sun

xeyl|en 30B|d JIEpUOAY T aung SIW Y LW sun

weybulioN  peoy mopesly 9j1se) ‘asnoH Aoy zig {dnoso weybuipon) suonesado 1D (ddo2) swosnd | anu3AaY WH  suUn

ucpuol peoy uoisng 987 Jamo] Uo3Isng ‘4o0|4 pig (LYA) SWOISND B DNUIATY WH  SUN

auAj uodn ajseaman uojudqbuo ‘maip yed uoluag ASNOH YUOMNIeM ‘202649 weoy (DIN/IAYL) SWOISND Qg ANUIAIY WH  SuUfy
TAOL ZOUITSESIPPY Y OUTT SS3IppY AUBGWG) SUAT

SHOITGIES ANVIWOS - 8



N\Q\@v\ aieq H\_.ﬂ aumeubig

!

00°00T

00'6¥ AQO £XHM xXejljey Joe|d B|epuUOAY 0T aoung Al pJQ
00 15 AQO EXH xeyeH 32€|d afepuoay QT |oung [pueq  pio
FVI6S  Spo3isoq € oun s5aIppy T oUI S590ppY 1 SS5IppyY sweNy SdA1

aio HS -

Q3ILIWIT Sa3d a Nd



